
Please join us for an Educational Lecture and a 
FREE Heart Healthy Meal. After the lecture, the 
doctor(s) will be available to answer any and 
all questions you may have. 

Seating is limited. You can register:
• By phone at 888-DMC-2500 or
• Online at dmc.org/peoplesmedicalcollege/

DMC Heart Hospital Lobby
311 Mack Avenue, Detroit, MI 48201

Free Parking

PATIENT OUTREACH PROGRAMFREE
 Thursday, February 26  6:00 p.m.
Ventricle Function - What's YOUR number?
Speakers: Dr. Schreiber & Dr. Lieberman

 Thursday, March 26  6:00 p.m.
A Woman's Guide to Coronary Artery Disease
Speaker: Dr. Grines

 Thursday, November 19  6:00 p.m.
Cardiovascular Disease

 Thursday, October 22  6:00 p.m.
Varicose Veins/Venous Disease
Speaker: Dr. Mohamad

 Thursday, September 17  6:00 p.m.
Living with Heart Failure

 Thursday, August 20  6:00 p.m.
A Guide to Hypertension and Treatment

 Thursday, July 23  6:00 p.m.
A Diabetics Guide to Coronary Artery Disease

 Thursday, June 18  6:00 p.m.
Coronary Artery Disease: Tests & Treatmen

 Thursday, May 21  6:00 p.m.
Coronary Artery Disease: Overview & Risks
Speaker: Dr. Kaki

 Thursday, April 23  6:00 p.m.
Peripheral Artery Disease: Leg Pain Signs and 
Treatment
Speaker: Dr. Elder
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